Koht
I
I
I

201 toelt Tiidrukud -10

Eesnimi
Rebecca
Minna
Annemarii

201 toelt Tiidrukud -14

Eesnimi
Lisell
Lara
Marion Andra
Mai Mirtel
Mariliis
Miia Mirtel
Moona
Kenely
Pauliine

201 toelt Poisid -10
Eesnimi

Mait

Andero

Asmus

Anders

201. toelt Poisid -14
Eesnimi

Lepo

Mihkel

Kaido

Artur

Henri

Levon

Andres

Holger

Jaan

Arti

Nikita

Kert

Henry

Jakob

Hubert

Janari

Reio

Jouluvoistlus 2021
20.-21.12.2021 Elva

Perenimi
Uibopuu
Juhkam
Kiisk

Perenimi
Viljak
Urvast
Viinanen
Umblia
Parn
Valk
Proover
Otsa
Randviir

Perenimi
Hanni
Lill
Biirkland
Lill

Perenimi
Jonuks
Tarvis
Marimaa
Jalak
Jiirisoo
Lehtsalu
Ridaliste
Minni
Juhkam
Oolo
AbaSin
Karjus
Jéanessoo
Klaasmégi
Uiga
Pettai
Liidaru

S.a.
2011
2011
2014

S.a.
2007
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009

S.a.
2011
2011
2012
2011

S.a.
2008
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2007
2010

Kiubi
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK

Kiubi
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Ulenurme GSK
Elva LSK
Tamme kool
Tamme kool
Lackvere
Tamme kool
Tamme kool

Kiubi
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK

Kiubi
Ulenurme GSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Ulenurme GSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Laekvere
Elva LSK
Ulenurme GSK
Lackvere
Elva LSK
Elva LSK
Laekvere
Elva LSK
Laekvere
Lackvere

Is.

99,8
99.4
93,9

Is.
104,8
101,4
102,4
101,3
99,0

101,7
98,6
97,9
97,2

Is.

102,1
99,2
96,8
97,2

Is.
103,7
104,2
101,0
101,4
101,1
101,2
100,2
96,5
97,9
95,5
98,8
97,4
96,7
96,3
97,3
95,0
93,4

Is.
100,5
97,4
97,1

Is.
105,7
103,7
101,9
101,7
100,6
97,5
98,4
98,1
91,4

IIs.
99,1
99,8
96,8
92,2

Is.
105,5
102,7
102,6
102,0
102,3
101,6
101,3
102,1
100,0
102,1
97,6
97,7
98,0
98,2
96,4
95,0
89,9

z
200,3
196,8
191,0

210,5
205,1
204,3
203,0
199,6
199,2
197,0
196,0
188,6

201,2
199,0
193,6
189,4

209,2
206,9
203,6
203,4
203,4
202,8
201,5
198,6
197,9
197,6
196,4
195,1
194,7
194,5
193,7
190,0
183,3
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